Rotary Club of Leonardtown presents FILAGSFOR LILER STEAR LILER STEA

The Rotary Club of Leonardtown invites you to share our collective admiration and respect for HEROES. A hero is a selfless individual who quietly goes above and beyond the call of duty or position. A hero can be anyone who made a lasting impression on you or your family.

This year, the Rotary Club of Leonardtown invites you to sponsor a flag(s) in honor of your hero that will be proudly displayed on the front lawn of CSM's Leonardtown campus on Veteran's Day. Let us salute our many heroes' selfless and kind actions that exemplify Rotary's motto Service Above Self.

Flags For Heroes Ceremony CSM Leonardtown Campus November 13, 1:00 p.m.

Flag Display
October 27 — December 1, 2023

Sponsor flags for your heroes!



Flag display site courtesy of



Sponsorship Opportunities

\$50 HERO

• 1 Flag in Honor of Your Hero

\$100 Friend of Rotary

- 2 Flags in Honor of Your Heroes
- Facebook Recognition

\$250 Bronze Sponsor

- 5 Flags in Honor of Your Heroes
- Facebook Recognition

\$500 Silver Sponsor

- 8 Flags in Honor of Your Heroes
- Facebook & Event Page Recognition
- Road Sign w/Logo (18"X24")

\$1,000 Gold Sponsor

- 10 Flags in Honor of Your Heroes
- Facebook & Event Page Recognition
- Road Sign w/Logo (18"X24")
- Verbal Recognition at Event

\$2,000 Paul Harris Sponsor

- 15 Flags in Honor of Your Heroes
- Facebook & Event Page Recognition
- Road Sign w/Logo (18"X24")
- Verbal Recognition at Event
- Corporate Social Media Link
- Event Participation Opportunity
- Honorary 1-Year membership into the Rotary Club of Leonardtown

ALL SPONSORSHIPS INCLUDE A
KEEPSAKE MEDALLION AND YOUR
HERO'S NAME IN THE PROGRAM

Hero Sponsorships Deadline: October 26
For More Information
LeonardtownRotary@gmail.com

Rôtary Club of Leonardtown presents FITTAGS FOR LILLER STEELS

SPONSOR:		
EMAIL:	OR:	
PHONE:		
ADDRESS:		
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:		•
HEROES' NAMES:		
Optional: Rank, Service, Affiliat	ion	
Hero		
Friend		
Silver		
Gold		
Paul Harris		

Send form and check to:

Rotary Club of Leonardtown Foundation P.O. Box 738, Leonardtown, MD 20650

Pay Online:

0

